
Date Time Activity/Event/Workshop Venue

16 Jan 2024, Tuesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Introduction to Maths in the PYP: For New Parents and Those
Who Have Not Previously Attended a PYP Maths Workshop PVO Room

17 Jan 2024, Wednesday 8:10 am - 9:30 am Coffee Catch Up with HoS and Principals PVO Room

19 Jan 2024, Friday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Coffee with the Counsellors: Perfectionism & Self-Compassion PVO Room

20 Jan 2024, Saturday 6:00 pm Oscar Gala The Gardens Hotel

23 Jan 2024, Tuesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am MYP Maths Inquiry - How Do Students Navigate Math Inquiry in
the MYP? PVO Room

24 Jan 2024, Wednesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Maths in the PYP: Diving Deeper Into the Strategies That
Support Numeracy Development PVO Room

31 Jan 2024, Wednesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am What’s Next? Wednesday Session: The Undeclared & The Gap
Year PVO Room

08 Feb 2024, Thursday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Parent Session: TOK + PPS PVO Room

09 Feb 2024, Friday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Coffee with the Counsellors: Healthy Relationships PVO Room

19 Feb 2024, Monday 8:15 am - 9:35 am DP/CP/HSD Options Fair MPR Level 6

20 Feb 2024, Tuesday 8:15 am - 9:35 am Dive into MYP Arts Art Studio, Level 2

21 Feb 2024, Wednesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am
Early Reading: Exploring How Reading
Progresses from Pre-Reading to Early Reading
and Strategies to Help Support at Home

PVO Room

28 Feb 2024, Wednesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am What’s Next? Wednesday Session: The Declared PVO Room


